
DEALER INSPECTION REPORT

Vehicle Description DATE INSPECTED:

VIN

Compliance Date

Build Date

Odometer Reading
Registration Number

Registration Expiry

Last Serviced

Overall Rating
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Seats

Lights

Engine

Mountings

Transmission / Gearbox

Steering

Road Test

Other

Tyres

Body & Paint

Brakes

Suspension

Note: 5 Star ratings are usually reserved to near new and ex-factory driven demonstrator vehicles

*DEALER USE ONLY - This report does not constitute a full pre-purchase inspection

18/02/2020

Holden Ute VF SV6 Lightning Ute Extended Cab 2dr Spts Auto 6sp 3.6i

6G1FB4E35FL121947

03/2015
2015

78229
UNREG

See Dealer

11110

11111

11110

11110

11110

11110

11110

11110

11110

1111.

11111

2

4.0  -  GOOD

5.0  -  VERY GOOD

4.0  -  GOOD

4.0  -  GOOD

4.0  -  GOOD

4.0  -  GOOD

4.0  -  GOOD

4.0  -  GOOD

4.0  -  GOOD

4.5  -  VERY GOOD

5.0  -  VERY GOOD

NOT APPLICABLE

11110
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Lights
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Steering
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11110

11111

11110

11110

11110

11110

Very minimal wear to seats and trims, in good condition for age/kilometres travelled  Above average for commercial
vehicle

Lights and lenses in good condition and all operational at time of inspection.

Engine/engine bay in good condition at time of inspection, reflecting kilometres and age. No diagnostic fault codes
found at time of inspection.

Mountings are in good condition for age and kilometres.

Transmission operating well at time of inspection to be expected with kilometres.

Steering components present in well-maintained condition reflecting age and the kilometres on vehicle.
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Suspension

Brakes

Body & Paint

Tyres

Road Test

Other
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11110

11110

11110

1111.

11111

2

Suspension and bushes presenting in well-maintained condition.

Brake pads and discs are in good condition, general wear showing to be expected.

Body and paint presenting in good condition, very minor imperfections to various parts of vehicle to be expected with
age and kilometres.  Above average for commercial vehicle

Very minimal wear to tyres

Vehicle drove and performed well on road test.
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Overall

General Comments
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11110

Overall this vehicle has been rated as ‘4 STARS’ taking into consideration age, kilometres travelled and vehicle use. Vehicle presents in a well
maintained condition. Possible minor inclusions and imperfections to be expected with a vehicle of these kilometres, commercial use and
age
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Item Ratings

VERY GOOD

GOOD

FAIR

VERY POOR

POOR

NOT APPLICABLE

NOT CHECKED

Item found to be in working order and/or no obvious signs of damage/degradation, consistent with age & kms of vehicle.

Item found to be in working order with some signs of damage and/or wear & tear, consistent with age & kms of vehicle.

Item found not to be in working order and/or major signs of damage and/or wear & tear.

Vehicle does not have this item fitted/installed.

Potential defect observed but item not further investigated/dismantled.

Disclaimer

This report is not a warranty.

The scope of this inspection is visual only and limited to the items checked in the body of the report on the date of inspection, reflecting the age of the 
vehicle and kilometres travelled on that date.  As the inspection is visual only, it does not involve the removal of any parts or components and is therefore 
limited in scope.

RedBook Inspect does not check the following items

Brake function and lining material, brake drums, limited 
to what is immediately visible

Evidence of brake fluid contamination

Anti-lock braking system (ABS) mechanics

Meters indicating oil and fuel consumption or the degree 
of oil and fuel consumption

Reason for oil leaks

Oil pump strainer to assess sludge build up

Wheel cylinders

Standard to which repairs or service history have been completed

Engine cylinder compression

Engine mountings

Odometer and camshaft belt, drive belt and timing belt

Estimated expiry of exhaust system, clutch, dual mass flywheels

Functionality of audio-visual or entertainment system including CD, 
Cassette, TV, DVD, iPod connectivity, sensors, alarm/security devices, 
satellite navigation systems/GPS 

Degree of gas emissions

Catalytic converters

Additional accessories included as a result of owner’s modifications

Mechanical switching of wipers and lights

LPG systems

Air conditioning efficiency

Vehicle electrics and electronics

Transmission mechanics

Water pump/fan

Body water leaks or reason for leaks

Status of habitation areas of motorhomes or caravans

Vehicle’s computer systems, such as trip meter computers, cruise 
control and any other computer systems

Technical systems

NA

NC

(a)

(b)

It is the responsibility of the buyer to check and diligence the vehicle at time of purchase.(c)

RedBook Inspect assumes no liability or warranty for any defects that may arise subsequent to the date of inspection.

This report must not be sold or provided to any third party, except with RedBook Inspect’s prior written consent.

(d)

(e)

*DEALER USE ONLY - This report does not constitute a full pre-purchase inspection

0.5
1.0

1.5
2.0

2.5
3.0

3.5
4.0

4.5
5.0

PAGE 12 OF 12




